
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap 

(12) Arnold Carbaugh Jr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(58) Graham Adelman 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

15:10:14.148 

15:13:16.915 

15:16:16.515 

15:19:16.067 

15:10:05.357 

15:12:53.179 

15:15:34.933 

Lap Tm 

2:58.644 

3:02.767 

2:59.600 

2:59.552 

2:50.778 

2:47.822 

2:41.754 

Printed: 9/10/2023 3:21:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  2 

Group 2 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 15:07:14 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/10/2023 14:45 


