















Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix

Group 2 Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles

9/10/2023 14:45 Group 2 Feature Race 2

Race started at 15:07:14

Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm	Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm	Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm
(12) Ar	nold Carbaugh Jr							
1	15:10:14.148	2:58.644						
2	15:13:16.915	3:02.767						
3	15:16:16.515	2:59.600						
4	15:19:16.067	2:59.552						
(58) Gr	aham Adelman							
1	15:10:05.357	2:50.778						
2	15:12:53.179	2:47.822						
3	15:15:34.933	2:41.754						

















